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J e

(P TP—28W ~\ |

GILMAN AVE W

41" L-13

RO

'SCALE IN FEET

d BUS sTop

TP—66W
R9—6 ‘\ |

A\

RSO

p——— T

77 787 7 7 ¥ 7 7 7Ry 7 7 @//g/‘/@*/'//i@? Z

e

Mwww%/

BUS [sTop B

L—-20T

WILLIAMS AVE W

NOTES

.

CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT

(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL

IDENTIFICATION PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION

- PRIOR.

PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO
IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND
TRAFFIC ISLANDS.

AL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE
'RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND

WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED

'CONSTRUCTION LEGEND

INSTALL

REMOVE

EXISTING/REMAIN /RELOCATE
a EXISTING SIGN
= NEW SIGN
& BIKE DOT
DELINEATOR POST
= * PLASTIC CURB W/

DELINEATOR POST

W JAMESON ST

CHANN ELIZATIO N LEG EN D

o rr

o PW#: 201 7-002

BY: . .. .. .. SUOBER e

- APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE | “INTIALS AND DATE
| | - NANCY LOCKE | oesienen 'REVIEWED:
* DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DES. CONST.
B CHECKED | spor PROJ. MGR. —
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON o .. 020 : . e ' -
A S AL DRAWN | RECEIVED
CHECKED REVISED AS BULT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE citYy OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR" IN SEC'TION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL,

Pl

>

|

|
GO PHUEUN-—
SCD:D

I

L
O
O

L—5DT

L—6A
L-6B
L-7
L-8T
L—8AT

L—-8BT

L—13
L—20T
L—21T
L—22T
L—25T
L—28AT
L—28BT
L—GRNT
L—BKDTT

DOUBLE CENTER LINE.
4" SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE.
CENTER LINE 10" DASH W/ 20" SKIP

BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9’ SKIP.
TWO—WAY LEFT TURN LINE.

DASHED 4” LANE LINE. |

DASHED 6" BUS LANE LINE, 2’ DASH W/4 SKIP.
THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,
2 DASH W/4’ SKIP. f

DASHED 4” STRIPE, 2° DASH W/ 4’ SKIP.
THERMOPLASTIC 4” YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2’
DASH W/4’ SKIP |

4” EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.

6” SOLID WHITE LINE.

4” PARKING LINE |

THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK.

THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE.

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

BUS STOP MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL. B
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.
THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL

SHARROW ,

THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL ‘
THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW — HIGH
CONTRAST ’

'MATCH LINE - SEE DWG chs5 |

[ SIGNING LEGEND

P
wp
TS—5

TS-7

- TS—-10
TS-12

TP—28W

TP—28Y

TP-66W
TC—WHIT
OM-3R

- R1-1

LRI
R1—-2x
- ALL WAY
- NO PARKING
- NO PARKING W
~ BUS STOP FLA
- BIKES YIELD TO PEDS

~ BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN

~ BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
~ DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
,if' ',AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN

- R1-3P
- R7—-NP

 R7-NPR
R8—BUS

R9-6

W11-15
W11—1LR

- W16-7PL

Wie-9

UTILITY POLE

WOOD POST

- 5" SIGN POST

- 7" SIGN POST
- 10" SIGN POST

- 12’ SIGN POST

28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
28" YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

WHITE PLASTIC CURB
~ OBJECT MARKER RIGHT
~ STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING
- 18" STOP SIGN R

18” YIELD SIGN

RIGHT ARROW

CHANNELIZATION PLAN
ADDITIVE 1

Seattle
| \ Department of
Transportation

ORDINANCE NO. PW NO
FUND:
SCALE: 1"=20'

W NICKERSON ST
AND INTERBAY PBL

dlrc TS7388A
| R/W

TS7388C

"VAULT PLAN NO.
_790-505

SHIEET 54 OF 64
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N ST
56917

REVISIONS

1

— SEE DWG CH54

MATCH LINE

GILMAN AVE

~ SCALEINFEET

",'/mp)"

TP—28W \

(TYP)[ L=3X (YP) L-6B R (TyP)[ L-20T o |
, , Y N\ , BUS STOP TO BE CLOSED
; | , , : fwd5és‘3’rop
L | \ \\ © T © \
/@ /!///,/!/V/V/Q////l// @/,/‘,/ 8 AR - AL A A - A A S A - A AR A - S A AR A - B A A A R A4
5 - T - o b
L w ‘ . b Bus stop B | , e o -
| | _ BUS STOP TO BE| CLOSED . o e
L—7 L—4 . \ (TYP) | | | e g
NN N
| 26TH AVE W
| E ?200N6T)%%T4 Aés\é%R%gchggRSTDEOTPmEL I, INSTALL Lt DOUBLE CENTER LINE. ey up  UTILITY POLE
IDENTIFICATION. PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION e e L=2 47 SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE. = WP - WOOD POST
PRIOR. | C REMOVE L3 CENTER LINE 10’ DASH W/ 20’ SKIP IS=5 5 SIGN POST
T - L—3X  BIKE CENTERLINE 3' DASH W/ 9’ SKIP. TS—7 2 SIGN POST
D EXISTING /REMAIN /RELOCATE L—4 TWO—WAY LEFT TURN LINE. TS0 10’ SIGN POST
- 2. PAINT STRlPlNG SHOULD BE LA!D OuT T0O | B L—5A DASHED 4” LANE LINE. e | o ;
JDENTIFY' LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND a EXISTING SIGN » Is-12 12' SIGN POST
- TRAFFIC ISLANDS. ' L—58 ~ DASHED 6 BUS LANE UNE{ 2" DASH W/ 4’ SKIP.  TP—28W 28” WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
3. ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE N | L-5C SAS%/?-:SDH ﬂ@msgew 2" DASH W/ 4 SKIP. (TP-SOW 66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DEUNEATOR POST
CNEW ST ' ‘ BIKE DOT - TC—WHIT ~ WHITE PLASTIC CURB
F\;/%?TEBAFSEKF[NS TA\I;:D‘ POESTV .Sk/iALL HAVE RED AND | | L-5DT  THERMOPLASTIC 4" YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2" OM=3R " OBJECT MARKER RIGHT
WHITE | REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED.. - DELINEATOR POST | DASH W/4" SKIP RI-1  STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING
~ L-6A 4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE. R1-1x 18" STOP SIGN |
o= PLASTIC CURB W/ L-6B 6" SOLID WHITE LINE. R1—2x 18" YIELD SIGN
DELINEATOR POST -7 4" PARKING LINE MR o
L-8T  THERMOPLASTIC 8" ,,CROSSWALK R7-NPR  NO PARKING W, RlGHT ARROW
L—8AT  THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE. R8-BUS. BILRJ(%SS‘;(‘)&DFL#O i .
L-8BT  THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE. R9-6 | Ll
L—13 BUS STOP MARKING - W11-15 BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN T
L—20T  THERMOPLASTIC LEET ARROW SYMBOL. W11-1LR BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
CL=21T THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL. W1‘6~7PL DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN i
L-22T  THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL. W16-9 - AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN ‘
L-25T  THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL.
L~28AT  THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL
L-28BT  SHARROW
" L—GRNT THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL

L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW — HlGH
CONTRAST

00O

PW#: 2017-002

'SEATTLE, WASHINGTON .

~ APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING
NANCY LOCKE

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
e .20 . ..

BY: . ..

(INITIALS AND DATE S

NITIALS AND DATE

: REVIEWED:
DES'GNED | oEs. CONST.
c ’ECKE,D ~ I'sbot ~ PROJ. MGR. —
DRAWN RECEIVED ' '
CHECKED I REVISED AS BULT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN' ACCORDANCE. WITH THE CITY OF ‘SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND

CH55
IZATl.N PLAN
AIIITIVE 1

CHANNE

Seattle |
Department of
‘Transportation

- PW NO.

&

ORDINANCE 'NO.
FUND:
SCALE: 1"=20"

glec TS7388A
1 R/W Lo

2017 AAC

3] co TS738801-
VAULT PLAN NO.

W NICKERSON sT

AND INTERBAY PBL

sHL:r-:T, 55 oF 64
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SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL, -
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AT A

. [NAULT SERAL MO,
_96917

SEE DWG CH55

MATCH LINE

=13

TP—66W

R9

-6

GILI\/IAN A\/E W

' SCALE INFEET

TP“,ZSW

L—28AT L-3X

TP— 28W

(TYF’)

L

—20T M

W ELMORE ST

b

7STOP T B
(P

=7

25TH AVE W

NOTES

CONSTRUCTION

LEGEND

CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT

INSTALL

(206)684—-8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL
g;%gEFlCATlON PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION

- 2. PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO
~ IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND
TRAFFIC ISLANDS. |

3. ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE
RED_BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND
- WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED

3

REMOVE

O
D

EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE

o ~ EXISTING SIGN
- NEW SIGN

& BIKE DOT

o DELINEATOR POST
= PLASTIC CURB W/

DELINEATOR POST

PW#: 2017-002

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

NANCY LOCKE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

‘ ‘SEATTLE WASHINGTON .

S L2000

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED REVIEWED:

INITIALS AND DATE

; | DES. ,CONST., S
CHECKED SDOT  PROJ. MGR. —
| orAWN JReceveD -
| CHECKED | rRevisED As BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN' SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT ‘MANUAL.

 © \ '
= 7 TVe 777 \E( 77 7e 7 7 7 @ 7 7 787 7 7 8 77 A ®7 7 7 oA
- 7 = =
0 S ,
e I

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

-1 DOUBLE CENTER LINE )

L-2 4" SOLID YELLOW CENTERLIN‘E.V

L-3 CENTER LINE 10" DASH W/ 20’ SKIP

L—3X BIKE CENTERLINE 3" DASH W/ 9’ SKIP.

L—4 TWO—-WAY LEFT TURN LINE.

L—5A DASHED 4” LANE LINE. e ,

L-5B DASHED 6" BUS LANE LINE 2’ DASH W/4 SKIP

L-5BT  THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,

, 2’ DASH W/4’ SKIP.

L-5C DASHED 4” STRIPE, 2’ DASH W/ 4 SKIP.

L-50T THERMOPLASTIC 4" YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2
‘DASH W/4’ SKIP |

L—6A 4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.

L—-6B 6” SOLID WHITE LINE.

L—-7 4" PARKING LINE

L—-8T THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK.

L—8AT THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.

L—-8BT THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE.

L—13 BUS STOP MARKING

L—20T  THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL.

L—21T  THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.

L—-22T THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL.

L—23T THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL. '

L—28AT  THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL

L-28BT SHARROW

L—GRNT THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL ' |

L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW = HIGH

SIGNIA

MATCH LINE

G LEGEND

o
we

TS-5
1.7

- TS-12
TP-28W
- TP-28Y
TP—66W
TC~ WHW,
- OM-=3R
- R1-1
- R1-1x
R1-2x
R1-3P
 R7-NP_
~ R7-NPR
- R8-BUS
R9—-6

Wil-15 |
~ BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN

Wi1-1LR
W16—7PL
S W16-9

-~ NO PARKING

~ BUS STOP FLAG
 BIKES YIELD TO PEDS

‘UTILITY POLE

~ WOOD POST
5’ SIGN POST
) -7’ SIGN POST

- Ts-10

10’ SIGN POST
12’ SIGN POST

- 28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
28" YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

66" WHITE FLEXIBLE IELINEATOR POST
 WHITE PLASTIC CURB

 OBJECT MARKER RIGHT
- STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING

18” STOP SIGN.

18" YIELD SIGN
ALL WAY

~ NO PARKING W/ RIGHT ARROW

BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN

- DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
'_AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN |

CONTRAST
CH5 6
CHANNELIZATION PLAN
St ~ ADDITIVE 1.5
N Sesmerto 2017 AAC o 1232222
'ORD'NANCE Nzransportthgn W NICKERS.N ST ' LT ‘VAULT_]PngN r\éoo 5 i
ot (i AND 'NTER'AY PBL [sneer 56 OF 64

CI'IY PURCHASING & CONTRACTING SERVICES DIRECTOR '




TP—66W

SEE DWG CH63

SEE_DWG CH56

GILMAN A\/E | W ===
—(vP) TP—28W |
/ @

MATCH LINE —

R7—WI30)

SCALE INFEET

R1=1X "
q R1-3P
{Z75-10 e g
e TS-10 |——=—
3 =] [ R |2
APPROAMI S1/48 ! . | R1=3P |
~ CONGffETE Y el
L—-8BT
TLEEIL)
3 E i
TP—28Y

[ L—5BT

\\\\\\‘\ 4l
‘r Q; o
1M1 111

“MATCH LINE —

NATURE

'

VAULT_SERIAL NO.__| DATE IM'ARK_ R MADEJCHKD |

/ !A | h ' [ BUSISTOP’ b
00 TAPER /b S /1 / j (TYP)_L=25T )-
S —/ =/ G EmH e

24TH AVE W

NOTES

1.

CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT
(206)684—-8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL

- IDENTIFICATION. PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTlFlCATION

- TRAFFIC ISLANDS.

PRIOR.

. PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT’TO

IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND

ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE

- RED_ BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND |

- WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED.

GONSTRUCTION LEGEND

] INSTALL
C: ~ REMOVE
() EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE

=  EXISTING SIGN

= NEW SN

&  BKEDOT

© DELINEATOR POST

=  PLASTIC CURB W/

DELINEATOR POST

PW#: 2017-002

OO

~Apr—06—17 1:50pm

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

NANCY LOCKE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON .

.......... .20 ..

INITIALS AND DATE | INITIALS AND DATE
. | REVIEWED:
DESIGNED DES.. CONST.
CHECKED ___|spor PROJ. MGR. —
DRAWN - | RECEIVED
CHECKED _| REVISED As BuILT

ALL WORK SHALL ‘BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND

CITY PURCHASING & CONTRACTING SERVICES DIRECTOR |

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN' SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

L—GRNT

R7I-NPR|

R!,(;:tr ey

. ”NO

W THURMAN ST

L1
L-2
L-3
L—3X
L—4
L—5A
L-5B

L-5BT

L-5C
L-5DT

L—6A

L—-6B

L-7
L—-8T

L—8AT

L—13

L—20T

L—21T

L—22T

L—-25T

L—28AT
L—28BT
L—GRNT
L—-BKDTT

DOUBLE CENTER LINE. | S
4” SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE. v WoBD. Poor
CENTER LINE 10’ DASH W/ 20’ SKIP TS-5 5" SIGN POST
BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9’ SKIP. TS—7 7' SIGN POST
TWO—WAY LEFT TURN LINE. TS—10 10 SIGN POST
DASHED 6” BUS LANE. LINE, 2 DASH W/4’ SKIP. | . TP-28W 28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
;HE')F*A“"S%PLVC\;I‘CS&"*F?HED 6" BUS/BIKE LANE LINE, ~ TP-28Y 28" YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
- TP—66W 66” WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
DASHED 4~ STR!PE’ 2’ DASH W/ 4’ SKIP.  TC—WHIT 'WHITE PLASTIC CURB |
THERMOPLASTIC 4 YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2" " OM-3R 'OBJECT MARKER RIGHT
DASH W/4" SKIP R1-1 STOP_SIGN W/ RED BACKING
4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE. R1-1x 18” STOP SIGN
- 67 SOLID WHITE LINE. gg——gé G }\ﬁ_ w%D SIGN
” :i PARKING LINE | R7-NP_ NO PARKING
HERMOPLASTIC 8~ CROSSWALK. R7-NPR 'NO_PARKING W, R!GHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE. R8—BUS BUS STOP FLAG |
THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE. R9-6 BIKES YIELD TO PEDS
BUS STOP MARKING W11-15  BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL. ~ W11—=1LR  BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL. W16—-7PL DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
‘THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL. - WI0E QQEQ%HFLUORESCENT CREEN
THERMOPLASTIC “ONLY” SYMBOL. | g |
'THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL'
SHARROW
THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL
THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW — HIGH
CONTRAST CH57
Seatﬂe i ,g PC TS7388A
\ Department of 201 7 AAC o R/W i |
l Tepa ent o 'g TS73880
ransportation W N'CKERSON ST VAULT R
ORDINANCE NO PW NO. 790 505
FUND: ; : Y i} B
AND INTERBAY PBL- e = oy

* ALL NEW STOP SIONS SHALL HAVE RED BACKS AND
POST SHALL HAVE RED AND WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE

RGSS'(;PQIPQ(;R-R

EGEND

- P:\SDOTCP\TS6040A_Gilman Ave PBL\A—Plot Sheets\TS6040A_P—MRKG—Gilman Ave W.dwg




MADEICHK’D IREV'D

SEE ABOVE RIGHT

NATURE
__REVISIONS

6917

MATCH LINE

VAULT SERIAL NO. I DATE | MA"‘lRK

TP—66W —13 |41’

20 10 0 20 40

SCALE IN FEET

/ L—20T |(TYP) TP—28W

CONSTRUGTION LEGEND

INSTALL

e

REMOVE

EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE ‘

EXISTING SIGN

NEW SIGN.

BIKE DOT
' DELINEATOR POST

PLASTIC CURB W/
'DELINEATOR POST

N

2IROME W B N s o , e AR §SIGNING LEGEND

uP UTILTY POLE
WP ~ WOOD POST

" TS-5 5 SIGN POST
- TS-7 7" SIGN POST
~ TS—10 10" SIGN POST
TS—12 12’ SIGN POST
 TP—28W 28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

GILMAN AVE W e e %%’lIIA%%WF[&QEé%@ﬁﬁ?ﬁ?é&%égf

— » . " | , | | TC—WHIT ~ WHITE PLASTIC CURB
| | (TYP)| L—20T L-3x |  (TYP)| _L-6B (TYP)| TP—28W

OM—3R ~ OBJECT MARKER RIGHT

v

R1-1 STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING
Ri=-1x 18” STOP SIGN
R1-2x 18" YIELD SIGN -
R1-3P ALL WAY :
R7-NP NOQ PARKING

~ R7—-NPR NO PARKING W/ RIGHT ARROW
R8—-BUS BUS STOP FLA ,
R9-6 ~ BIKES YIELD TO PEDS

W11-15  BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN '
\ = ' , ' , B ‘ , 0 WTT=1LR "BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
/fv" _ EILRS s ‘ , ’ ’ e ’ ‘ — "W16—7PL ~ DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT 'GREEN

7 T Nk R — W16-9 = AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN

MRS R N R GHANNELIZATION LEGEND

'DOUBLE CENTER LINE.
=7_J(vp) X L=6B )(TYP) 7 s

/D‘/ﬁ)\\/

SEE DWG 59

11" Ble'l' 6’
\
\
o}
\
\
By
\

U
\
i
\\

N
IQI
\
\
e
\
\
¥

a {
\

W
?
\
o
\
\
\
B
\
\

| H//

\
\ |
IQI
\
%
\

11" B16° 6’
N

I
|

9

CI

4" SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE :
CENTER LINE 10’ DASH w/ 20’ SKIP

BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9 SKIP
TWO-WAY LEFT TURN LINE. ~

DASHED 4" LANE LINE. , ' :
- DASHED 6" BUS LANE LINE, 2" DASH W/4 SKIP.
- THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,
2’ DASH W/4' SKIP. -

DASHED 4" STRIPE, 2' DASH W/ 4 SKIP
L—5DT  THERMOPLASTIC 4” YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2

>

MATCH LINE —

r‘r‘r"rfrl"r‘r"r‘

|
O TFdPWHGKN-—
ED’(II}

‘\JL\ l
s
¥
»d
11’

n
o
O

- o | DASH W/4" SKIP
NOTES i  |-6A 4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.

1. CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT . L-6B 6” SOLID WHITE LINE.
| (206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL | L-7 4" PARKING LINE |
IDENTIFICATION. PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION o L-8T THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK

-/ ‘) | : | | ' e PRIOR. | | o ~ L—-8AT  THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.
| . . | o G : o | , = L-8BT  THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE.
W EMERSON ST e S | = | | |

| i | | g o L : | | L-13  BUS STOP MARKING |
22ND AVE W Ll 2 PAINT STRIFING SHOULD BE LAIB. OUT  TO (=207 THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL.

PEAFHG SoANDS = FOR PREFORMED CURB ARD - | L-21T  THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.

- L=22T  THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL
L—-25T THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL. :

’3.’ ‘ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE " S ~ L-28AT  THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYM@IH 58
- RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND | ' SR L—28BT SHARROW '

'WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED. | ~ L—GRNT THERMOPLASTO L
7 | | | | | | ~ L—BKDTT THERMOPLAWW&E‘-@A;DL)QN HIE LAN
SR | ~ CONTRAST . S ADDITI\/E 1

A0 OO

Mar—01-17 4:52pm
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| e T : | NANCY LOCKE DesionD - [revewen | & Y Department of B | 20 1 7 AAC L el
, , , - s o , o o DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES CHECKED | : ggfér - ggng.MGR ~ ' ' , p , : , ; , ~ 9, co TS7 388 C
PW # 20'] 7___002 | S SEATTLE, WASHINGTON . . NS 20— ‘ e ] i7 Transportation - W N'CKERSON ST TR -1
| | | A : | | | gﬁ’;‘ggw | S ' ORDINANCE NO. PW. NO. B - 790-505 |
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A

[VAULT SERIAL NO._

R
REVISIONS

36917

SEE DWG CHS8

MATCH LINE —

{ L-28AT |(TYP)

GILMAN AVE W

 SCALE IN FEET

L—GRNT |(TYP)
L 30

130" TAPER

//////SV' // 

L L

-3 _F M L-5BT

NOTES

W RUFFNER ST

1. CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WlTH SDOT AT

CONSTRUCTION LEGEND

(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL

INSTALL

L:DF%'(\%EF'CAT'ON PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION

2. PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO |
IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND
TRAFFIC ISLANDS.

3. AL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE
| RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND
WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED. |

D
D

REMOVE

EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE

o EXISTING SIGN

- ~ NEW SIGN

& BIKE DOT

| DELINEATOR POST
= PLASTIC CURBW/

DELINEATOR POST

21ST AVE W

CHANNEL!ZATION LEGEND

—
I

~ PW#: 2017-002

~ APPROVED FOR ADVERTISTNG |

- NANCY LOCKE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BY: . A NI SR
CITY PURCHASING & CONTRACTING SERVICES DIRECTOR

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON . . . . . ... . ... 20. . =

INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DESIGNED DES. j * CONST.
CHECKED | | SpoT  PROJ. MGR. —
ORAWN ' ~ o ’RECETVED EES s
CHECKED REVISED AS BUTLT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL. |

l
GOPPGHEN—
>

A
5B

- L=-5BT

L-5C
L—-5DT

L—6A
L—-68B
L—-7
L—-8T
L—8AT
L—-8BT
L—-13
L—20T
L—21T
L—22T
L—23T
L—28AT
L—28BT

DOUBLE CENTER LINE.
4” SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE.
CENTER LINE 10" DASH W/ 20’ SKIP

BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9’ SKIP
TWO—WAY LEFT TURN LINE.

DASHED 4" LANE LINE.

DASHED 6” BUS LANE LINE, 2’ DASH W/4 SKIP.

THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6" BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,
2' DASH W/4’ SKIP.

DASHED 4” STRIPE, 2’ DASH W/ 4 SKIP.
THERMOPLASTIC 4" YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2’
DASH W/4’ SKIP

4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.
6” SOLID WHITE LINE.

4” PARKING LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK.
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.
THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE.

BUS STOP MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL.
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.
THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL

SHARROW

L—GRNT THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL
L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW — HIGH

- CONTRAST

4,
SEE DWG CH60

* i",’*?,f’SlGNING LEGEND‘, .

P
WP

TS—*5

1S-7

e

TSLYg
TP-28W
TP—28Y

TP—66W

TC—WHIT
OM=-3R
R1—-1

Ri-1x
R1-2x

- R7—-NP

R7-NPR
R8-BUS

- R9-6

Wi1-15

W11—1LR
 W16-7PL
 W16-9

'UTILITY POLE
- WOOD POST

5 SIGN POST

7" SIGN POST

10" SIGN POST

12’ SIGN POST

28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
28" YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

WHITE PLASTIC CURB

- OBJECT MARKER RIGHT

~ STOP SIGN W/ RED BACK!NG
- 18" STOP SIGN ,

- 187 YIELD S|GN
- ALL WAY
- NO PARKING
- NO PARKING W/
- BUS STOP FLAG
- BIKES YIELD TO PEDS

RTGHT ARROW

BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN

~ BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN |
~ DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
e AHEAD ELUORESCENT GREEN o

CH59/"

CHANNELIZATION PLAN
AIDITIVE 1

\ Seatlle
||| ) Department of

ik Transportation
3 ORDINANCE NO. ; PW 'NO.
FUND: -
SCALE: 1"=20’

201 7 AAC gl
W ‘NICKERSON ST
AND INTERIAY PBL

olpc TS7388A

TS73880 |

VAULT PLAN NO._
- 790-505
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NATURE

§ DATE JMARK

_REVISIONS

P:\SDOTCP\TS6040A_Gilman Ave PBL\A—Plot Sheets\TS6040A_P—MRKG—Gilman Ave W.dwg

Mar—01-17 4:53pm

VAULT SERIAL _NO.

5691/

AN

CONSTRUCT!ON LEGENDV';I"[

~ | L L INSTALL
‘ ' ' 20 10 0 20 40 G o
| | | ST GILMAN AVE W L=28AT |(TYP) '—'—'—'—"—"’ii-‘-ﬁ“"————"!—'——"ﬂ-—-—, — ",SCALENFEET, m— L -— Y REMOVE , | .
_ ‘ o § [ ] ' | SO ) EXISTING/REMA!N/RELOCATE, j
o - | Lol e Lo - \ ; T-’-ORNT’(TYP), | o= - EXISTING SIGN "
o|  EEO0®)  TP2swhP) L-58 9% sy ) ] o omem S i ng = NEW SN
o I | TS , | | | ' | ' | ~ & BIKE DOT
s ' R S € [ - —— ~ | e : i
Olad /o R — L o (EEe8l pmioeg] 0 o T | e S )
olio f W e o AR - B Rt AR § @ DELINEATOR POST
F ~ o s S o T g—— | / RN e
= ML / / / L L2 7 L ya Z ,a 7. /“//// | | X / /T = PLASTIC CURB W/
I 0 R — ) _ ® A4 e ; — 0 — <~ DELINEATOR POST
i , , - & (==t S
(f) Yz ———— b e b c—— ———-—-~—~—~ ————— » - P a——— — e — ““m”‘“ e o N“T::\\Q\M (i)L/
L P , S W 1\ , \ R S
2= ' \ : \ L “ Ny £
zlw oo Coai N , o SIEESTNN. XU S SIGNING LEGEND
T | o /o i | | | I L up UTILITY POLE
O| , | =3 =7 L—5BT O WP WOOD POST
=l () s * — & S-5 5' SIGN POST
St AN TS—7 7" SIGN POST
| | TS—10 10’ SIGN POST
TS—12 12’ SIGN POST ‘
TP—28W 28” WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
NOTES - TP-28Y 28” YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
TP—66W 66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
1. CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT TC—WHIT WHITE PLASTIC CURB
(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL OM=3R OBJECT MARKER RIGHT
:%%NOQFICATION‘ PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION ,E]-—} TSgQPST%SNSIV(VS{J RED BACKING
. L —-1x :
L R1-2x 18” YIELD SIGN
N MM
2. PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO S ,
!TDRE{\S"__!;-'CY lLS.%E\)ﬁBSONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND : gg ggg SSSPé%(F"N%LXV - RIGHT ARROW |
'R9-6  BIKES YIELD TO PEDS | | ‘
| | W11-15 BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN
e Cary ~ W11-1LR BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN |
oy L | St é&b %%KFJSPA,\,S[')G'}%gTNSSTQk'(_EDH,S\C@LEEBAXEND ‘W16-7PL  DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
| , L ~ WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED. | W16-3 /AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN |
T L—1 DOUBLE CENTER LINE |
' el | ) 4” SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE.
e | L-3 'CENTER LINE 10’ DASH W/ 20’ SKIP
o L—%B | , _L—28AT |(TYP) L-3X  BIKE CENTERLINE 3' DASH W/ 9' SKIP.
- | | — TP—28W | L-4  TWO-WAY LEFT TURN LINE. |
Rt BTN . R | | = & L-5A  DASHED 4” LANE LINE. o |
, — S ; L-58  DASHED 6" BUS LANE LINE, 2' DASH W/4 SKIP.
, ‘ SN | an — L—5BT  THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,
e | = <€ o /) ; £ 2 DASH W/4’ SkP.
| B = | e T = = = — ...._/ S L-5C  DASHED 4" STRIPE, 2' DASH W/ 4’ skp.
P 7 78 ] 7 oA e , SR B 10 ) T T L-5DT  THERMOPLASTIC 4" YELLOW. DASHED LNE, 28
/ # | L /:"" ZAPTD ey O 7 7 7 e % SO ~ DASH W/4' Skp
| , . B L T8 77 o
N ey foo R | L 4 / / / / = L-6A 4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.
| | - | — — - — —— — ST S L L A0 ~L-6B 6" SOLID WHITE LINE. |
. S R _ - T L-7 4" PARKING LINE
| o — % S = — — S A S B 0 L—8T THERMOPLASTIC 8” OROSSWALK;
o —‘r —— , — N L-8AT  THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.
e v | | T §  L-8BT  THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE.
T A\ L \ . = \ N L-13  BUS STOP MARKING |
ey ; © \\ ' \ \ i 2 ‘ (-20T  THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL.
LT T RPN © \ Lo L-21T  THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.
| | S ( | o , ~ — | Z L-22T  THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL.
. a o\ | | f ( w — L-25T  THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL. |
' \¥ — , . - o | | - L-2BAT  THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL
(o \_- TYP — ~ ’ L—28BT  SHARROW .
ALt )(vR) L=3 L=7 ; U o L-GRNT THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL |
3 ' | V | | < L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE ~bot W/ ARROW — HIGH
SO A = - CONTRAST | -
‘W BERTONA ST S CHGO o
CHANNELIZATI.N PLAN |
| "~ APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE ,‘ Seattl‘e ', PC TS7388A '
| - G ~ NANCY LOCKE DESiGiED REVIEWED: | \ D ¢ 201 7 AAC |
o | , DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES CHECKED 2;; ; gcR)ng.MGR l ) Tepartm?n;[ 0o |0 TS7 388C
DPW4H ON1 77— SEATTLE, WASHINGTON . . .. ..... ... 20 . . . e — ransportation ' -
- | — L : o | , VAULT PLAN NO. R
PW#: 2017-002 = e " Transportatio "W NICKERSON ST T
, f G REVISED AS BUILT : ‘ , A 5 e EECCH o
BY: . .o -+ | ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND , gzifE 1"=20; AN D l NTERBAY ‘ PBL : S'HE,ET 60 OF 64 :
CITY PURCHASING & CONTRACTING SERVICES: DlRECTOR - | SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER Oocumsms CALLED FOR IN sEcno‘N 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL. ) o - S B : , L R S




20TH AVE W

L—28AT

(ryP)[ L=5BT

N\ A

o f=

| (TvP)

60’

W11—-1LR

SEE_DWG CH60

MATCH LINE —

REVISIONS

SATE TVARKT

| VAULT_SERIAL _NO.

W -

(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL
g)‘%ISEFICATION PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION

PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO
IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND
TRAFFIC ISLANDS. |

. ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE
'RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND

WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED.

TS—10 St |
R7—NP |(DOUBLE FACED)

e — ,g 7é
N e I/
— ' : /
By v e
NOTES R Sl =7 I;L-6A,
1. CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT ' :

“TS—10

_R7-NP

- L-6B

L=3X_]

A1 "GU

TS—10

(DOUBLE FACED)

R7—NP

(DOUBLE FACED)
INSTALL PRECAST

(TYP)[ L=GRNT
°

W DRAVUS ST

- CONCRETE CURB 413A]

AL
I’5. 5"

|

7' l1055" 105’

: SCALEIN FEET

REINSTALL CROS: ALK TO
NEW LANE ALIGNMENT PER
\ STD PLAN 712 |

I

SIGNING LEGEND

' SIGNAL T0 BE MODIFIED BY OTHERS - INSTALL PRECAST

S Saw , o ~ CONCRETE CURB 413A— . _
, Zj 55% L-5B / Ll

35 = | g2 e —1
g { 1S-10 | el |
e 'R7—NP_|(DOUBLE FACED) % ,
SR R\JP 28W o
o Tl e T T s S o 20 R

— S — =

(@] ; ; ILQ 4 , N, l.(). ;

i B ol |

— - \ —ol
A~ \ N i

SR P AT S ) VR S S E 1<

~ L(L=28AT )(TYP) & L=21T ~ \— -1 | \— -3 =

o .

| CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

7 10.5’I1o.5’ 5! 5’

_MATCH LINE — SEE ABOVE RIGHT

20T

TP—28W

(TYP)

MATCH LINE — SEE DWG CH62

Apr—06—17 1:51pm

O
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PW#: 2017-002

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON . . .. .. ... ... 20 . . .

CITY PURCHASING & CONTRACTING SERVICES DIRECTOR -

NANCY LOCKE

| Seattle |
||\ Department of

INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE
, : REVIEWEDi
PESIGNED DES. ~ CONST.
CHECKED , , Jspor_ PROJ. MGR. —
DRAWN , | RECEIVED
CHECKED ‘ | REVISED AS BULLT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD. PLANS AND

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN' SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

" DELINEATOR POST

CH6I

CHANNELIZATION PLAN |

L-1  DOUBLE CENTER LINE. |
uP UTILITY POI_E L=2- 4” SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE ,
WP “WOOD POST - L-3  CENTER LINE 10’ DASH W/ 20 SKIP
TS-5 5' SIGN POST L—3X  BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9’ SKIP.
TS-7 7" SIGN POST L-4  TWO—WAY LEFT TURN LINE.
TS—10 10" SIGN POST L-5A  DASHED 4” LANE LINE.
TS—12 12’ SIGN POST | | L-58  DASHED 6" BUS LANE LINE, 2’ DASH W/4 SKIP.
TP—28W 28” WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST - L-5BT I;THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,
TP—28Y 28” YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST 2 DASH W/4’ SKIP. |
- TP—66W 66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST 5 L-5C  DASHED 4" STRIPE, 2’ DASH W/ 4 SKIP.
TC-WHIT ~ WHITE PLASTIC CURB L-50T  THERMOPLASTIC 4" YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2"
‘OM=3R ~ OBJECT MARKER RIGHT S DASH W/4’ SKIP |
R1-1 STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING  L—6A 4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.
g*;_x | }g” \?'TE%F[’) 2‘2';\1] | L-6B 6" SOLID WHITE LINE. |
—4X L » o .
R7—NP " 'NO_ PARKING L-8T  THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK.
R7-NPR - NO_PARKING W RIGHT ARROW L—8AT  THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE.
R8—BUS - BUS STOP FLA B ; 2
R9-6 ~ BIKES YIELD TO PEDS i lL__,.'??T~ QBERZI%L‘A ﬁRSK,ZNAE; STOPHINE
W11-15 ~ BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREE _o0T
11-1 L—20T  THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL
W11-1LR 'BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT _o | |
EaLL L—21T  THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.
W16—7PL DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GR e |
 Wi6-9 AEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN | o L-2o1 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL.
| i © L-28AT  THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL
CONSTRUCTION LEGEND - [-28BT  SHARROW
~ ~ L—GRNT THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL ~
, ANSTALL L—BKDTT THERMOPIASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW - HIGH
] A | ~ CONTRAST . | e
D remowe
() EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE
o EXISTING SIGN |
=  NEW SIGN
&  BKEDOT
| | DELINEATOR POST
= ~ PLASTIC CURB W/

ADDITIVE 1

Transporta’uon
ORDINANCE NO. ~ PW NO.
 FUND: PN '
SCALE: 1"=20"

- 2017 AAC _
W NICKERSON ST

__AND INTERBAY PBL

d|ec TS7388A
of|R/W
Sjco TS738’80

- FVAULT PLAN NO.

790-505

SHEET 61 ', OF 64
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NATURE
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VAULT SERIAL NO. ] DATE MARKI

Mar—-01—-17 4:53pm

A0 A

MATCH LINE — SEE DWG CHB1

REVISIONS

5691

(DOUBLE FACED)

INSTALL PRECAST

CONCRETE CURB 413A-

L—8AT

INSTALL CONCRETE CURB 410C

- 20 10 0

'SCALE INFEET

\ =

w BARRETT ST

TP—28W

e

TS-7

R1—1X

PW#: 2017-002

~ SEATTLE, WASHINGTON .

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING
NANCY LOCKE

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BY: . ... .. e e s e s
CITY PURCHASING & CONTRACTING SERVICES DIRECTOR

U .20 . . .

; INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED: -
DES.
SDOT

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED
CHECKED

CONST.
PROJ. MGR. —

DRAWN RECEIVED

CHECKED REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND

| SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

(TYP)

<=

=>

BRI

é///////TT 'ZOTH'AVE W

STRIPING | LIMITS

NOTES

CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT
(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL

IDDRE%TQFICATION.' PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION

PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO

IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND |

TRAFFIC ISLANDS.

ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE
RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND
WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED.

20 40

CONSTRUCTION LEGEND

D

i

NSTALL
| EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE
EXISTING SIGN

NEW SIGN

BIKE DOT
DELINEATOR POST

PLASTIC CURB w/
DELINEATOR POST

SIGNING LEGEND

upP
WP
- TS-5
- TS-7
TS-10
TS—12
TP—28W
TP—-28Y
TP—66W
 TC—=WHIT

"R1-1
R1—1x
R1—-2x
R1-3P
R7—NP
R7—=NPR
R8—-BUS
R9—-6

- W11-15
W11—-1LR
W16-7PL

W16-9

~ NO PARKING W/
 BUS STOP FLA

UTILTY POLE
WOOD POST

5 SIGN POST

7" SIGN POST

10" SIGN POST

12" SIGN POST

28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

28" YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST

WHITE PLASTIC CURB f

OBJECT MARKER RIGHT

STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING

18" STOP SIGN
18” YIELD SIGN

ALL WAY L

NO PARKING - |
RIGHT ARROW

BIKES YIELD TO PEDS s ’
‘BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN

BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN B

DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN

CHANN ELIZATION LEGEN D

I

X

BIKE
TWO—

I
OO PAPUEN =

ge¥

‘r-r-r-r-rl,-r‘-r-r—

-

- L-5C
L-5DT

L—6A
L—6B
L—7
L-8T
L—8AT
L—8BT
L—13
- L-20T
L=-21T
L—22T
L—25T
L—28AT
L—28BT

- BUS

DOUBLE CENTER LINE | o
4” SOLID YELLOW ,C_ENTERLINE.' V
CENTER LINE 10’ DASH W/ 20" SKIP

CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9’ SKIP.
WAY LEFT TURN LINE. ,

DASHED 4" LANE LINE. ; |
' DASHED 6” BUS LANE LINE, 2 DASH W/4' SKIP.
- THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BME LANE LINE,
2’ DASH W/4" SKIP. |
 DASHED 4" STRIPE, 2’ DASH W/ 4’ SKIP.
THERMOPLASTIC 4” YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2’
DASH W/4' SKIP
4” EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH UNE
6” SOLID WHITE LINE.
4” PARKING LINE
THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK.
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.
- THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE.

STOP MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.
THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL
THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL
SHARROW

L—GRNT THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL ; . '
~ L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2" BIKE DOT W/ ARROW = HIGH

- CONTRAST
CH62
| CHANNELIZATION PLAN
o ADDITI\/E s
N S[ec TS7388A
C‘l\III\ Dggglfment of 201 7 AAC it "'TS73~88c'
o AND INTERBAY PBL s




MADECHK'D JREVD |

NATURE

MARK ]

DATE
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Apr-06—17 1:.51pm

O

REVISIONS

MATCH LINE — SEE ABOVE RIGHT

UP

W11—1LR

23RD AVE W

\(TYP)

~BARRIER TO BE INSTALLED BY SDOT

w EMERSON pL

L-8T

o BUS sTOP

e

(TYP)| L-8BT %g

s ——

ZTST*A\/EW'

(TYP) [TC=WHIT
(TYP) [ TP—28W

TP—-28W

NOTES:

1. CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT
(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL
IDENTIFICATION. PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTlFlCATlON

PRIOR.

22ND AVE W

2. PAINT STR!P!NG SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO
IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND

TRAFFIC ISLANDS.

e
e
e
ST

3. ALL NEW STOP SlGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE
RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND
WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED.

SIGNALS TO BE MODIFIED BY OTHERS

TC—WHIT |(TYP)
[TP=28W |(TYP)

avP)[
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SCALE IN FEET

CONS' RUCﬂON

LEGEND

o st
C:::} REMOVE
C EXISTING/REMAIN/RELOCATE 5
,_.:;v | ~ EXISTING SIGN
a ONEW SIGN
& BIKE DOT |
B DELINEATOR POST
=  PLASTIC CURB W/
~ DELINEATOR POST

R2-25

SIGNING | EGEND

UP ~ UTILITY POLE

CHANN ELIZATION LEG

WP WOOD POST
TS-5 5 SIGN POST
1S=7 7 SIGN POST
TS-10 10’ SIGN POST
TS-12 12’ SIGN POST
TP—28W 28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
TP—28Y 28” YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
 TP—66W 66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
"TC-WHIT  WHITE PLASTIC CURB |
OM—3R  OBJECT MARKER RIGHT
"R1-1  STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING
~ R1-1x 18" STOP SIGN
R1-2x 18" YIELD SIGN
R1-3P ALL WAY
R7-NP 'NO PARKING
R7-NPR  NO_PARKING W/ RIGHT ARROW
R8—BUS BUS STOP FLA
" R9-6  BIKES YIELD TO PEDS
W11-15  BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN
WI1-1LR  BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
W16-7PL DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
W16-9 QQEQ%HFLUORESCENT GREEN

CND

=¥ DOUBLE CENTER LINE ,
-2 4” SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE.
L-3  CENTER LINE 10’ DASH W/ 20’

L—3X  BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/

~ L—4  TWO-WAY LEFT TURN LINE.
~ L-5A DASHED 4” LANE LINE.
~ L-5B  DASHED 6” BUS LANE LINE, 2’

L-5BT  THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BU
2’ DASH W/4" SKIP.

DASH W/4’ SKIP

L-6B 6" SOLID WHITE LINE.

L=7 4" PARKING LINE

L—-8T  THERMOPLASTIC 8”'CROSSWALK
L—8AT  THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.

~ L—8BT  THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE.

L—13  BUS STOP MARKING

SKIP
9’ SKIP

'DASH W/4 SKIP.
S/BIKE LANE LINE,

- L=-5C - DASHED 4” STRIPE, 2 DASH w/ 4 SKIP ,
L-5DT  THERMOPLASTIC 4" YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2';

- L-B6A 4" EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.

L—20T  THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL

L-21T THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.

L—22T  THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL

L—28AT
L—28BT SHARROW
L—GRNT  THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL

Co NTRAST

L—25T  THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL. : o
- THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL

- L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2" BIKE DOT W/ ARROW == HIGH

CH63

CHANNELIZATION PLAN

- ‘ ADDITlVE 1

Slec TS7388A
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NATURE

DATE [MARK

P:\SDOTCP\TS6040A_Gilman Ave PBL\A—Plot Sheets\TS6040A_P—MRKG—Gilman Ave W.dwg

Apr—06—17 1:52pm

IVAULT SERIAL NO.
L

A0 O 0O

SIGNING LEGEND

UP
WP

TS=5
TS—7
1514
15=12
TP—28W
TP—28Y
TP—66W
TC—WHIT
OM—-3R
R1-1
R1=1x
R1—23%
R1=3P
R7—NP
R7—NPR
R8—BUS
R9—-6
W11-15
W11-1LR
W16—7PL
W16-9
R2-25

UTILITY POLE
WOOD POST

5" SIGN POST

7" SIGN POST

10" SIGN POST

12" SIGN POST

28" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
28" YELLOW FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
66" WHITE FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST
WHITE PLASTIC CURB

OBJECT MARKER RIGHT

STOP SIGN W/ RED BACKING

18" STOP SIGN

18” YIELD SIGN

ALL WAY

NO PARKING

NO PARKING W/ RIGHT ARROW
BUS STOP FLA

BIKES YIELD TO PEDS

BIKE AND PEDESTRIAN FLUORESCENT GREEN
BIKE WITH L AND R ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN
DOWNWARD LEFT ARROW FLUORESCENT GREEN

AHEAD FLUORESCENT GREEN
25 MPH

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

L—25T

L—28AT
L—28BT
L—GRNT

L—BKDTT THERMOPLASTIC 2’ BIKE DOT W/ ARROW — HIGH

DOUBLE CENTER LINE.
4” SOLID YELLOW CENTERLINE.
CENTER LINE 10" DASH W/ 20’ SKIP

BIKE CENTERLINE 3’ DASH W/ 9’ SKIP.
TWO—WAY LEFT TURN LINE.

DASHED 4" LANE LINE.

DASHED 6” BUS LANE LINE, 2" DASH W/4’ SKIP.
THERMOPLASTIC DASHED 6” BUS/BIKE LANE LINE,

2’ DASH W/4’ SKIP.

DASHED 4” STRIPE, 2° DASH W/ 4’ SKIP.
THERMOPLASTIC 4” YELLOW DASHED LINE, 2’
DASH W/4" SKIP

4” EDGE OF ROADWAY LINE, APPROACH LINE.

6” SOLID WHITE LINE.

4” PARKING LINE
THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK.
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE.

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE.

BUS STOP MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW SYMBOL.
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW SYMBOL.
THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” SYMBOL.

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE RIDER WITH ARROW SYMBOL

SHARROW
THERMOPLASTIC GREEN PANEL

CONTRAST

VARIES

————

W16-7P
247x12"

W11—-15
30”"x30”

PW#: 2017-002

; ; i
4’X20" GREEN THERMO 228 =it NE
PG PENEL W WHITE THERMO PLASTIC, _~im. 1 -
SPECS 9-29.3(2) L—3X PER STD SPECS ' : =
. 9-29.3(2)—(TYP) < =
r. — i = — — — — — - e = S e L e e T e e =] %
WHITE PAVEMENT - ] <
BKE LANE | __ / MARKER TYPE 2A (TYP) "
B ! : , : iy LN GREEN THERMO PLASTIC, — 7. | % | ] &
| .6, . 6 6 6 _ | , //_POST (FYF) PER STD SPECS ’ e | |
T % %EN‘ x 9-29.3(2)—(TYP) — -
BUFFER - . . . . o T - |
PER PLAN § 7 // / / 0 // / / {%45 / )
| N 4.0 (TYP)
~ 36’ oL 12 { L-6B
GREEN BIKE PANEL DETAIL .
L—5BT INTERBAY PBL
BIKE LANE BUFFER DETAIL
40” ,
INTERBAY PBL = ~
)
NOTES: TOP VIEW O 1t O o
1. CONTACT AJ VERDUGO WITH SDOT AT Y
(206)684—8820 FOR CONCRETE PANEL
IDENTIFICATION. PROVIDE 3 DAY NOTIFICATION ‘
' 7 1 \
2. PAINT STRIPING SHOULD BE LAID OUT TO % o O
IDENTIFY LOCATIONS FOR PREFORMED CURB AND Z SIPE: ViEw 9y
TRAFFIC ISLANDS. >
% 5 \28" WHITE TUFF
3. ALL NEW STOP SIGNS INSTALLED SHALL HAVE / © POST MOUNT (TYP)
RED BACKING AND POST SHALL HAVE RED AND / o
WHITE REFLECTIVE SLEEVE ATTACHED. / S
POST AND BASE / h
COLOR TO MATCH / @
o >
% © | 18"
% Y a B
r T e
1 NOSE PIECE
(=} oor
DELINEATOR POST DETAIL . PLASTIC CURB DETAIL <
INTERBAY PBL INTERBAY PBL
R9—6 OM—3R W11—1LR
12"x18” 12"x36” 30"x30”
?|[®][®][D] |y
ALL w AY 30 FEET
W16—7PL — - R7-NP R7—NPL R7—-NPR R7-NPLR R7-WI30
04"%12" R1-1X R1-1_ ?;”—x:éli R1-2X 12"%12" 12"x18" 12"x18 127x18 12"x18"
18”"x18 30”x30 18"x18"X18
CHDTS1
CHANNELIZATION DETAILS
ADDITIVE 1
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE g|lpc  TS7388A
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ol e o No. W NICKERSON ST A 90-505
BY! v vviianmm v i v me b0 s s g s W e e ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND Ztcj::l_)E' 17=20" AN D INTERBAY PBL SHEET 64 OF 64

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.
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